
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 12/02/2024 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:10:43 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 11/21/2024 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 11/27/2024 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0212,SWC2500000003,2 CMA,0212,MVTRUCK25A,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS (Original Folder No.: 1530726) MID-STATE AUTOMOTIVE INC 10/29/2024 11/21/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2500000007,3 CMA,0313,DEP2500000008,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

DLR-Hydrogen Peroxide-50% BRENNTAG MID SOUTH INC 11/06/2024 11/22/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2500000001,1 CMA,0803,DOT2500000011,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Assorted Lumber for inventory ACME WOOD PRESERVING INC 08/13/2024 11/22/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2500000004,3 CPO,0803,DOT2500000006,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 0624 0805 - D6 COMPLEX -
ELECTRONIC ENTRY GATES

ALL QUALITY LLC 08/27/2024 11/26/2024 147,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2500000020,2 CMA,0803,DOT2500000009,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS International Truck and Trailer OEM
Parts and Components

WORLDWIDE EQUIPMENT -
HERITAGE INC

10/29/2024 11/22/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2500000026,2 CMA,0803,DOT2500000010,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Open-End contract for Security Guard
Services for MCS&T

UNIVERSAL PROTECTION SERVICE
LP

11/13/2024 11/22/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0810,DMT2500000001,8 CPO,0810,DMT2500000001,1 WV DIVISION OF MULTIMODAL
TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES

Addition to Mountain Transit Authority's
headquarters

FLINT CONSTRUCTION CO INC 10/15/2024 11/22/2024 1,715,000.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

